
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Slovakia

England

Serbia

Croatia

Italy

Hungary

Slovenia

France

Spain

Portugal

Netherland

Germany

Czech Republic

San Marino

Poland

25,0

36,0

38,0

40,0

56,0

61,0

64,0

71,0

72,0

72,0

74,0

78,0

88,0

89,0

96,0

17,0-  8,0

16,0- 20,0

21,0- 17,0

21,0- 19,0

22,0- 34,0

35,0- 26,0

31,0- 33,0

28,0- 43,0

29,0- 43,0

42,0- 30,0

40,0- 34,0

44,0- 34,0

43,0- 45,0

45,0- 44,0

46,0- 50,0

1  1  7  8

1  1  1  5

1  2  4  9

1  2  6 11

3  6  6  6

3  4  5  5

1  4  7  9

2  3  4 10

3  4  5 10

2  7 12 13

3  6 12 14

3  7  7  9

2  3 13 13

2  9  9 13

4  5  5 14

5 11 12 15

2  2 10 15

6  8 14 15

9 10 11 12

6  7  8  9

8  8  9 15

4  6 10 14

7 11 13 13

3  4 12 15

8 11 12 12

10 10 12 13

5 11 14 15

8  8 13 15

7 10 14 15

11 11 14 14

43.085

39.996

36.527

38.163

34.121

33.159

31.763

29.417

31.249

29.687

29.408

28.883

26.931

25.499

23.453

7.608

5.985

6.658

6.259

6.421

5.828

4.930

5.785

6.908

5.055

4.788

5.491

4.280

4.314

3.827

1.047,0

952,0

1.350,0

821,0

1.026,0

1.085,0

1.865,0

1.009,0

1.060,0

806,0

719,0

694,0

1.321,0

665,0

1.150,0

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

Date 29-07-2012

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
15:50:50 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Pavelka Jr.
Rímeš
Wrzoselk
Mesaric
Hrenar
Nenadovic
Anton Tejada
Dye
Krajcík
Milovanovic
Fasquel
Perko
Pocsai
Tamarit Isabel
Bonelli
Hughes
Mihailovic
Dragišic
Pikelj
Hamar
Knazovický
Inkenhaag
Gennari
Hooijman

Roman

Andrej

Luke Michael

Aleks

Dino

Milan

Javier

Jake

Igor

Nemanja

Armand

Alan

Márk

Luis

Luca

Samuel

Aleksandar

Filip

Tina

Ferenc

Filip

Kevin

Mattia

Stefan

Slovakia

Slovakia

England

Slovenia

Croatia

Serbia

Spain

England

Slovakia

Serbia

France

Croatia

Hungary

Spain

Italy

England

Serbia

Serbia

Slovenia

Hungary

Slovakia

Netherland

San Marino

Netherland

2,0

2,0

2,0

4,0

5,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 2

1 - 4

3 - 4

2 - 6

2 - 6

7 - 1

6 - 3

4 - 5

7 - 3

3 - 7

2 - 8

3 - 7

9 - 2

6 - 5

6 - 5

3 - 9

6 - 7

8 - 5

9 - 4

5 - 8

8 - 6

13.247

12.871

11.469

9.674

10.197

10.938

10.387

9.984

9.179

8.948

8.530

11.070

10.822

10.744

8.124

9.831

8.957

7.684

9.460

9.054

7.788

7.635

7.238

8.767

7.608

6.438

5.985

4.930

6.046

6.658

6.908

5.981

5.528

4.706

4.321

6.259

5.828

5.760

4.629

5.209

5.102

4.098

4.919

5.139

4.025

4.487

4.314

4.788

268

316

235

729

221

337

247

282

276

337

340

212

205

419

276

217

366

310

530

292

187

196

173

191

17

23

27

23

21

16

17

10

25

20

21

12

16

21

5

18

16

15

8

7

15

7

21

21

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 
SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:51:23
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Lisjak
Varga
Zagli
Lietzmann
Bessa
Damay
Desserme
Nunes
Nysztal
Torelli
Zahrádková
Silva
Parenti
Jirícek
Gietz
Dikkema
De Wall
Maroušek
Geisler
Miranda Sanchez
Petek
Gluza
Sansovini
San Martin Bono

Matija

Roland

Leonardo

Marcel

Pedro

Jordan

François

António

Bartosz

Alessando

Klára

Carlos

Filippo

Jan

Patrick

Arjan

Sven

Jan

Mikolaj

Alberto

Boštjan

Lukasz

Giacomo

Jordi

Croatia

Hungary

Italy

Germany

Portugal

France

France

Portugal

Poland

Italy

Czech Republic

Portugal

San Marino

Czech Republic

Germany

Netherland

Germany

Czech Republic

Poland

Spain

Slovenia

Poland

San Marino

Spain

14,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

26,0

28,0

29,0

29,0

4 -10

12 - 3

4 -12

13 - 3

9 - 7

5 -11

5 -12

11 - 6

7 -11

5 -13

8 -10

10 - 9

11 - 8

12 -10

7 -15

8 -14

11 -12

11 -13

10 -14

10 -15

13 -13

14 -14

14 -15

15 -14

8.114

7.853

8.470

7.426

7.172

6.632

10.170

7.949

7.073

7.020

5.820

8.199

7.916

6.688

6.416

5.892

6.670

7.546

6.137

5.371

6.072

5.225

5.744

4.747

4.527

4.980

6.272

4.577

4.167

4.354

5.785

5.055

3.827

4.123

3.345

4.598

4.031

4.203

4.222

4.211

4.443

4.280

3.148

3.357

4.023

3.053

3.158

2.411

197

308

155

162

200

200

220

272

430

351

338

177

214

273

166

163

135

357

337

223

278

227

150

171

14

13

21

8

14

12

14

21

20

22

17

4

14

13

25

16

14

19

16

7

15

7

19

14

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 
SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:51:24
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Campani
Guliš
Ahring
Oliver
Fernandes
Špoljaric
Javornik
Ribarics
Koopmeiners
Mescoli
Barnett
Wacha
Kostka
Toužimský
Figueiredo
Jezovšek
Wegst
Battazza
Mérges
Cubaynes
Turek
Van De Haar
Rossi
Poinsignon

Francesco

Mihael

Maurice-Joel

Matthew

Luis

Mario

Rok

Bence

Nick

Luca

Matthew

Marcin

Jan

Jakub

Pedro

Miha

Florian

Giacomo

Máté

Romain

Mateusz

Johnno

Thomas

Dany

Italy

Croatia

Germany

England

Portugal

Croatia

Slovenia

Hungary

Netherland

Italy

England

Poland

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Portugal

Slovenia

Germany

San Marino

Hungary

France

Poland

Netherland

San Marino

France

17,0

17,0

19,0

19,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

26,0

26,0

27,0

27,0

27,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

29,0

29,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

15 - 2

15 - 2

15 - 4

4 -15

15 - 8

9 -15

15 - 9

15 - 9

15 -10

10 -15

15 -11

15 -11

12 -15

15 -12

12 -15

13 -15

13 -15

15 -13

14 -15

14 -15

15 -15

15 -15

15 -15

15 -15

6.421

5.364

5.491

4.198

3.405

3.418

3.011

2.779

4.558

4.086

4.514

2.320

3.817

3.060

2.962

3.546

2.880

2.220

2.651

2.601

2.698

2.556

2.381

1.484

6.421

5.364

5.491

4.198

3.405

3.418

3.011

2.779

4.558

4.086

4.514

2.320

3.817

3.060

2.962

3.546

2.880

2.220

2.651

2.601

2.698

2.556

2.381

1.484

107

113

87

105

60

78

150

175

76

137

113

66

268

85

97

178

144

59

105

173

90

93

69

76

11

10

12

9

9

4

13

9

1

6

2

14

1

11

14

5

8

15

15

4

8

6

8

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 
SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:51:24
President of Jury



Class.
(by day)

Team

(Nation)

Penalties

(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Slovakia

Serbia

Croatia

England

Hungary

Portugal

Slovenia

Italy

Netherland

Germany

Spain

France

San Marino

Czech Republic

Poland

8

17

19

20

26

30

33

34

34

34

43

43

44

45

50

1 - 1 - 1 - 5

3 - 4 - 5 - 5

2 - 3 - 4 -10

1 - 2 - 6 -11

3 - 7 - 7 - 9

6 - 7 - 8 - 9

2 - 9 - 9 -13

2 - 7 -12 -13

4 - 6 -10 -14

3 - 4 -12 -15

6 - 8 -14 -15

5 -11 -12 -15

8 - 8 -13 -15

10 -10 -12 -13

11 -11 -14 -14

21.630

17.674

19.361

19.210

16.668

15.066

14.723

15.011

14.705

14.489

12.813

12.356

11.615

12.300

10.886

468

627

449

476

592

354

825

419

293

303

447

418

304

311

285

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

Date 29-07-2012
Leg nr. 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 
SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time
15:49:33

President of Jury
Claudio Matteoli



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Rímeš

Pavelka Jr.

Krajcík

Wrzosek

Campani

Guliš

Hughes

Mesaric

Perko

Varga

Milovanovic

Lietzmann

Ahring

Inkenhaag

Nenadovic

Hrenar

Mihailovic

Fasquel

Knazovický

Dragišic

Nunes

Dye

Hooijman

Anton Tejada

Pocsai

Hamar

Bonelli

Bessa

Tamarit Isabel

Parenti

Andrej

Roman

Igor

Luke Michael

Francesco

Mihael

Samuel

Aleks

Alan

Roland

Nemanja

Marcel

Maurice-Joel

Kevin

Milan

Dino

Aleksandar

Armand

Filip

Filip

António

Jake

Stefan

Javier

Márk

Ferenc

Luca

Pedro

Luis

Filippo

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

England

Italy

Croatia

England

Slovenia

Croatia

Hungary

Serbia

Germany

Germany

Netherland

Serbia

Croatia

Serbia

France

Slovakia

Serbia

Portugal

England

Netherland

Spain

Hungary

Hungary

Italy

Portugal

Spain

San Marino

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

138

116

142

102

107

113

119

357

121

124

167

78

87

82

137

106

168

180

72

155

132

142

76

147

116

177

90

82

154

95

6.438

5.639

5.528

5.484

6.421

5.364

5.209

4.744

6.259

4.980

4.706

4.577

5.491

4.487

4.280

4.151

5.102

4.209

4.025

3.586

5.055

4.003

3.979

3.479

4.994

3.915

3.495

3.005

4.984

3.885

8

15

14

14

11

10

12

13

5

1

6

5

12

5

11

6

6

9

8

13

14

7

7

8

9

3

2

3

15

10

Date 29-07-2012

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 
SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time

15:50:11 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Fernandes

Gennari

Pikelj

Silva

Javornik

Ribarics

Koopmeiners

Lisjak

Jirícek

Zahrádková

Barnett

Nysztal

Wacha

Damay

Desserme

Toužimský

De Wall

Zagli

Maroušek

Torelli

Battazza

Petek

Geisler

San Martin Bono

Gluza

Dikkema

Sansovini

Gietz

Miranda Sanchez

Poinsignon

Luis

Mattia

Tina

Carlos

Rok

Bence

Nick

Matija

Jan

Klára

Matthew

Bartosz

Marcin

Jordan

François

Jakub

Sven

Leonardo

Jan

Alessando

Giacomo

Boštjan

Mikolaj

Jordi

Lukasz

Arjan

Giacomo

Patrick

Alberto

Dany

Portugal

San Marino

Slovenia

Portugal

Slovenia

Hungary

Netherland

Croatia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

England

Poland

Poland

France

France

Czech Republic

Germany

Italy

Czech Republic

Italy

San Marino

Slovenia

Poland

Spain

Poland

Netherland

San Marino

Germany

Spain

France

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

60

77

136

80

150

175

76

109

73

67

113

116

66

75

87

85

51

78

86

144

59

182

64

78

39

59

73

87

68

76

3.405

2.924

4.919

3.601

3.011

2.779

4.558

3.587

2.485

2.475

4.514

3.246

2.320

2.278

4.385

3.060

2.227

2.198

4.280

2.897

2.220

2.049

3.148

2.336

2.172

1.681

2.586

2.194

2.014

1.484

9

10

7

1

13

9

1

4

1

12

2

15

14

4

13

11

3

11

10

8

15

2

3

2

5

7

4

12

6

4

Date 29-07-2012

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 
SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time

15:50:12 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

WRZOSEK Luke Michael

GULIŠ Mihael

VARGA Roland

NENADOVIC Milan

KNAZOVICKÝ Filip

HOOIJMAN Stefan

BONELLI Luca

FERNANDES Luis

JAVORNIK Rok

ZAHRÁDKOVÁ Klára

DAMAY Jordan

DE WALL Sven

BATTAZZA Giacomo

GLUZA Lukasz

MIRANDA SANCHEZ Alberto

England

Croatia

Hungary

Serbia

Slovakia

Netherland

Italy

Portugal

Slovenia

Czech Republic

France

Germany

San Marino

Poland

Spain

102

113

124

137

72

76

90

60

150

67

75

51

59

39

68

5.484

5.364

4.980

4.280

4.025

3.979

3.495

3.405

3.011

2.475

2.278

2.227

2.220

2.172

2.014

14

10

1

11

8

7

2

9

13

12

4

3

15

5

6

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector A

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 

SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time
15:48:37 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

PAVELKA JR. Roman

HUGHES Samuel

LIETZMANN Marcel

HRENAR Dino

DRAGIŠIC Filip

ANTON TEJADA Javier

BESSA Pedro

GENNARI Mattia

RIBARICS Bence

JIRÍCEK Jan

WACHA Marcin

ZAGLI Leonardo

PETEK Boštjan

DIKKEMA Arjan

POINSIGNON Dany

Slovakia

England

Germany

Croatia

Serbia

Spain

Portugal

San Marino

Hungary

Czech Republic

Poland

Italy

Slovenia

Netherland

France

116

119

78

106

155

147

82

77

175

73

66

78

182

59

76

5.639

5.209

4.577

4.151

3.586

3.479

3.005

2.924

2.779

2.485

2.320

2.198

2.049

1.681

1.484

15

12

5

6

13

8

3

10

9

1

14

11

2

7

4

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector B

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 

SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time
15:48:38 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

KRAJCÍK Igor

MESARIC Aleks

MILOVANOVIC Nemanja

INKENHAAG Kevin

FASQUEL Armand

DYE Jake

HAMAR Ferenc

PARENTI Filippo

SILVA Carlos

LISJAK Matija

NYSZTAL Bartosz

TOUŽIMSKÝ Jakub

TORELLI Alessando

SAN MARTIN BONO Jordi

GIETZ Patrick

Slovakia

Slovenia

Serbia

Netherland

France

England

Hungary

San Marino

Portugal

Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic

Italy

Spain

Germany

142

357

167

82

180

142

177

95

80

109

116

85

144

78

87

5.528

4.744

4.706

4.487

4.209

4.003

3.915

3.885

3.601

3.587

3.246

3.060

2.897

2.336

2.194

14

13

6

5

9

7

3

10

1

4

15

11

8

2

12

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector C

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 

SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time
15:48:38 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

RÍMEŠ Andrej

CAMPANI Francesco

PERKO Alan

AHRING Maurice-Joel

MIHAILOVIC Aleksandar

NUNES António

POCSAI Márk

TAMARIT ISABEL Luis

PIKELJ Tina

KOOPMEINERS Nick

BARNETT Matthew

DESSERME François

MAROUŠEK Jan

GEISLER Mikolaj

SANSOVINI Giacomo

Slovakia

Italy

Croatia

Germany

Serbia

Portugal

Hungary

Spain

Slovenia

Netherland

England

France

Czech Republic

Poland

San Marino

138

107

121

87

168

132

116

154

136

76

113

87

86

64

73

6.438

6.421

6.259

5.491

5.102

5.055

4.994

4.984

4.919

4.558

4.514

4.385

4.280

3.148

2.586

8

11

5

12

6

14

9

15

7

1

2

13

10

3

4

 

17 Fishing World Championship Youth U18

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector D

 

Youth 2012 - Under  18

 

SAVA River - Bostanj (Sevnica)

Time
15:48:39 President of Jury


